MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2012

2012 Results By County: San Benito

Friday, November 09, 2012

as of : 10:04 AM

School Name:  Aromas School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 77

President # of Votes %

Thomas Hoefling
American Independent

Barack Obama 58
Democratic

Jill Stein 1
Green

Gary Johnson 0 0.00%
Libertarian

Roseanne Barr 0 0.00%

Peace And Freedom

Mitt Romney 19
Republican

Ballot Measures

Prop. 30 Temporary taxes to fund education. Guaranteed local
public safety funding.

Prop. 31 State budget. State and local government.

Prop. 32 Political contributions by payroll deduction. Contributions
to candidates.

Prop. 33 Auto insurance companies. Prices based on driver’s history
of insurance coverage.

Prop. 34 Death penalty.

Prop. 35 Human trafficking. Penalties.

Prop. 36 Three strikes law. Repeat felony offenders. Penalties.

Prop. 37 Genetically engineered foods. Labeling.

Prop. 38 Tax to fund education and early childhood programs.

Prop. 39 Tax treatment for multistate businesses. Clean energy and
energy efficiency funding.

Prop. 40 Redistricting. State Senate districts.

U.S. Senate

Dianne Feinstein
Democratic

Elizabeth Emken
Republican

Yes Votes

51

33

33

43

34

41

49

32

43

48

36

%

73.91%

53.23%

44.59%

59.72%

46.58%

56.16%

73.13%

58.18%

58.11%

67.61%

52.17%

# of Votes

44

31

No Votes

18

29

41

29

39

32

18

23

31

23

33

%

58.67%

41.33%

%

26.09%

46.77%

55.41%

40.28%

53.42%

43.84%

26.87%

41.82%

41.89%

32.39%

47.83%



MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2012

2012 Results By County: San Benito

Friday, November 09, 2012

as of : 10:04 AM

School Name:  Marguerite Maze Middle School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 0

President # of Votes %

Thomas Hoefling 0 0.00%
American Independent

Barack Obama 0 0.00%
Democratic

Jill Stein 0 0.00%
Green

Gary Johnson 0 0.00%
Libertarian

Roseanne Barr 0 0.00%

Peace And Freedom

Mitt Romney 0 0.00%
Republican

Ballot Measures

Prop. 30 Temporary taxes to fund education. Guaranteed local
public safety funding.

Prop. 31 State budget. State and local government.

Prop. 32 Political contributions by payroll deduction. Contributions
to candidates.

Prop. 33 Auto insurance companies. Prices based on driver’s history
of insurance coverage.

Prop. 34 Death penalty.

Prop. 35 Human trafficking. Penalties.

Prop. 36 Three strikes law. Repeat felony offenders. Penalties.

Prop. 37 Genetically engineered foods. Labeling.

Prop. 38 Tax to fund education and early childhood programs.

Prop. 39 Tax treatment for multistate businesses. Clean energy and
energy efficiency funding.

Prop. 40 Redistricting. State Senate districts.

U.S. Senate

Dianne Feinstein
Democratic

Elizabeth Emken
Republican

Yes Votes

0

%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

# of Votes

No Votes

0

%

0.00%

0.00%

%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2012

2012 Results By County: San Benito

Friday, November 09, 2012

as of : 10:04 AM

School Name:  San Andreas High School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 0

President # of Votes %

Thomas Hoefling 0 0.00%
American Independent

Barack Obama 0 0.00%
Democratic

Jill Stein 0 0.00%
Green

Gary Johnson 0 0.00%
Libertarian

Roseanne Barr 0 0.00%

Peace And Freedom

Mitt Romney 0 0.00%
Republican

Ballot Measures

Prop. 30 Temporary taxes to fund education. Guaranteed local
public safety funding.

Prop. 31 State budget. State and local government.

Prop. 32 Political contributions by payroll deduction. Contributions
to candidates.

Prop. 33 Auto insurance companies. Prices based on driver’s history
of insurance coverage.

Prop. 34 Death penalty.

Prop. 35 Human trafficking. Penalties.

Prop. 36 Three strikes law. Repeat felony offenders. Penalties.

Prop. 37 Genetically engineered foods. Labeling.

Prop. 38 Tax to fund education and early childhood programs.

Prop. 39 Tax treatment for multistate businesses. Clean energy and
energy efficiency funding.

Prop. 40 Redistricting. State Senate districts.

U.S. Senate

Dianne Feinstein
Democratic

Elizabeth Emken
Republican

Yes Votes

0

%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

# of Votes

No Votes

0

%

0.00%

0.00%

%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%

0.00%



MyVote California Student Mock General Election, October 30, 2012

2012 Results By County: San Benito

Friday, November 09, 2012

as of : 10:04 AM

School Name:  Southside School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 31

President # of Votes %

Thomas Hoefling 0 0.00%
American Independent

Barack Obama 21 67.74%
Democratic

Jill Stein 0 0.00%
Green

Gary Johnson 0 0.00%
Libertarian

Roseanne Barr 0 0.00%

Peace And Freedom

Mitt Romney 10 32.26%
Republican

Ballot Measures

Prop. 30 Temporary taxes to fund education. Guaranteed local
public safety funding.

Prop. 31 State budget. State and local government.

Prop. 32 Political contributions by payroll deduction. Contributions
to candidates.

Prop. 33 Auto insurance companies. Prices based on driver’s history
of insurance coverage.

Prop. 34 Death penalty.

Prop. 35 Human trafficking. Penalties.

Prop. 36 Three strikes law. Repeat felony offenders. Penalties.

Prop. 37 Genetically engineered foods. Labeling.

Prop. 38 Tax to fund education and early childhood programs.

Prop. 39 Tax treatment for multistate businesses. Clean energy and
energy efficiency funding.

Prop. 40 Redistricting. State Senate districts.

U.S. Senate

Dianne Feinstein
Democratic

Elizabeth Emken
Republican

Yes Votes

22

12

19

13

21

13

23

11

17

13

%

73.33%

48.00%

26.92%

70.37%

48.15%

70.00%

46.43%

79.31%

37.93%

65.38%

54.17%

# of Votes

18

No Votes

13

19

14

15

18

11

%

62.07%

37.93%

%

26.67%

52.00%

73.08%

29.63%

51.85%

30.00%

53.57%

20.69%

62.07%

34.62%

45.83%



