2012 Results By County: San Benito

Friday, November 09, 2012 as of: 10:04 AM

11144,110,011201 02,2012

**School Name:** Aromas School

Total Number of Ballots Cast: 77

President	# of Votes	%	U.S. Senate	# of Votes	%
Thomas Hoefling American Independent			Dianne Feinstein Democratic	44	58.67%
Barack Obama Democratic	58		Elizabeth Emken Republican	31	41.33%
Jill Stein Green	1				
Gary Johnson Libertarian	0	0.00%			
Roseanne Barr Peace And Freedom	0	0.00%			
Mitt Romney Republican	19				

Ballot Measures	Yes Votes	%	No Votes	%
Prop. 30 Temporary taxes to fund education. Guaranteed local public safety funding.	51	73.91%	18	26.09%
Prop. 31 State budget. State and local government.	33	53.23%	29	46.77%
Prop. 32 Political contributions by payroll deduction. Contributions to candidates.	33	44.59%	41	55.41%
Prop. 33 Auto insurance companies. Prices based on driver's history of insurance coverage.	43	59.72%	29	40.28%
Prop. 34 Death penalty.	34	46.58%	39	53.42%
Prop. 35 Human trafficking. Penalties.	41	56.16%	32	43.84%
Prop. 36 Three strikes law. Repeat felony offenders. Penalties.	49	73.13%	18	26.87%
Prop. 37 Genetically engineered foods. Labeling.	32	58.18%	23	41.82%
Prop. 38 Tax to fund education and early childhood programs.	43	58.11%	31	41.89%
Prop. 39 Tax treatment for multistate businesses. Clean energy and energy efficiency funding.	48	67.61%	23	32.39%
Prop. 40 Redistricting. State Senate districts.	36	52.17%	33	47.83%

2012 Results By County: San Benito

Friday, November 09, 2012

as of: 10:04 AM

<b>School Name:</b>	Marguerite Maze Middle	School

**Total Number of Ballots Cast:** 

0

President	# of Votes	%	U.S. Senate	# of Votes	%
Thomas Hoefling American Independent	0	0.00%	Dianne Feinstein Democratic	0	0.00%
Barack Obama Democratic	0	0.00%	Elizabeth Emken Republican	0	0.00%
Jill Stein Green	0	0.00%			
Gary Johnson Libertarian	0	0.00%			
Roseanne Barr Peace And Freedom	0	0.00%			
Mitt Romney Republican	0	0.00%			

Ballot Measures	Yes Votes	%	No Votes	%
Prop. 30 Temporary taxes to fund education. Guaranteed local public safety funding.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 31 State budget. State and local government.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 32 Political contributions by payroll deduction. Contributions to candidates.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 33 Auto insurance companies. Prices based on driver's history of insurance coverage.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 34 Death penalty.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 35 Human trafficking. Penalties.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 36 Three strikes law. Repeat felony offenders. Penalties.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 37 Genetically engineered foods. Labeling.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 38 Tax to fund education and early childhood programs.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 39 Tax treatment for multistate businesses. Clean energy and energy efficiency funding.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 40 Redistricting. State Senate districts.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%

2012 Results By County: San Benito

Friday, November 09, 2012

as of: 10:04 AM

School Name: San Andreas High School

**Total Number of Ballots Cast:** 

0

President	# of Votes	%	U.S. Senate	# of Votes	%
Thomas Hoefling American Independent	0	0.00%	Dianne Feinstein Democratic	0	0.00%
Barack Obama Democratic	0	0.00%	Elizabeth Emken Republican	0	0.00%
<b>Jill Stein</b> Green	0	0.00%			
Gary Johnson Libertarian	0	0.00%			
Roseanne Barr Peace And Freedom	0	0.00%			
Mitt Romney Republican	0	0.00%			

Ballot Measures	Yes Votes	%	No Votes	%
Prop. 30 Temporary taxes to fund education. Guaranteed local public safety funding.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 31 State budget. State and local government.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 32 Political contributions by payroll deduction. Contributions to candidates.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 33 Auto insurance companies. Prices based on driver's history of insurance coverage.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 34 Death penalty.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 35 Human trafficking. Penalties.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 36 Three strikes law. Repeat felony offenders. Penalties.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 37 Genetically engineered foods. Labeling.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 38 Tax to fund education and early childhood programs.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 39 Tax treatment for multistate businesses. Clean energy and energy efficiency funding.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%
Prop. 40 Redistricting. State Senate districts.	0	0.00%	0	0.00%

2012 Results By County: San Benito

Friday, November 09, 2012

as of: 10:04 AM

**School Name:** Southside School

**Total Number of Ballots Cast:** 

31

President	# of Votes	%	U.S. Senate	# of Votes	%
Thomas Hoefling American Independent	0	0.00%	Dianne Feinstein Democratic	18	62.07%
Barack Obama Democratic	21	67.74%	Elizabeth Emken Republican	11	37.93%
Jill Stein Green	0	0.00%			
Gary Johnson Libertarian	0	0.00%			
Roseanne Barr Peace And Freedom	0	0.00%			
Mitt Romney Republican	10	32.26%			

Ballot Measures	Yes Votes	%	No Votes	%
Prop. 30 Temporary taxes to fund education. Guaranteed local public safety funding.	22	73.33%	8	26.67%
Prop. 31 State budget. State and local government.	12	48.00%	13	52.00%
Prop. 32 Political contributions by payroll deduction. Contributions to candidates.	7	26.92%	19	73.08%
Prop. 33 Auto insurance companies. Prices based on driver's history of insurance coverage.	19	70.37%	8	29.63%
Prop. 34 Death penalty.	13	48.15%	14	51.85%
Prop. 35 Human trafficking. Penalties.	21	70.00%	9	30.00%
Prop. 36 Three strikes law. Repeat felony offenders. Penalties.	13	46.43%	15	53.57%
Prop. 37 Genetically engineered foods. Labeling.	23	79.31%	6	20.69%
Prop. 38 Tax to fund education and early childhood programs.	11	37.93%	18	62.07%
Prop. 39 Tax treatment for multistate businesses. Clean energy and energy efficiency funding.	17	65.38%	9	34.62%
Prop. 40 Redistricting. State Senate districts.	13	54.17%	11	45.83%